

## Pachet piese

I.D.: 85249012

---

Data publicarii	28.07.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.554,20 RON - 3.554,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLIE BALOT 750MM\*25M\*1500M BK85800 6.000 411.76 2 470.59 469.41 2 ROLA ATA BALOT 1000M/KG.BRK. 4.000 66.39 265.55 50.45 3 CAMERA 350-400/6 V6.03.2 1.000 27.73 27.73 5.27 4 SUPORT CUTIT COS.PL.165 DISBF41 4.000 18.49 73.95 14.05 5 CUTIT COSITOARE DR.52506561542. 25.000 2.10 52.52 9.98 6 ROLA ALERGATOARE 647401908 F 10.000 50.42 504.20 95.80 7 ROLA ATA BALOT 600M/KG.BRK 2.000 79.83 159.66 30.34

---